
ACALANES CROSS COUNTRY 

2025 Foothill Conference Schedule 

 

 

 

Day Date Opponent/Event Location Time 

 

Sat Sep 6 St. Mary’s Invitational St. Mary’s College all day 

Sat Sep 13 Viking Opener Invitational Spring Lake Regional Park, Santa Rosa all day 

Sat Sep 20 De La Salle Invitational Newhall Park all day 

Wed Sep 24 DAL Center Meet Hidden Valley Park 3:30 

Sat Sep 27 Be the GOAT Invitational Pinole Multi-Use Trails all day 

Sat Oct 11 Crystal Springs Invitational Crystal Springs all day 

Sat Oct 18 Mariner Invitational Redwood HS all day 

Wed Oct 22 Mid-Season Mania Campolindo 5:00 

Wed Oct 29 DAL Center Meet Newhall Park 3:30 

Sat Nov 8 DAL Championships Hidden Valley Park 1:00 

Sat Nov 22 NCS Championships Hayward HS 1:00 

Sat Nov 29 CIF Championships Woodward Park, Clovis 1:00 

 

Co-Head Coaches Jeff Hutson Principal Eric Shawn 

 Bruno Morlan Athletic Director Randy Takahashi 

Assistant Coaches Julian Hinds School Phone 925-280-3970 

  

First practice day Monday, August 11. 

Practice schedule Monday through Friday.  Meet in the bleachers on the main field at 3:30. 
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